Blutspenden in 77948 bis zum 02.12.2024

Do
Mi
Di
Di
Mo

31.10.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

06.11.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.11.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.11.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.12.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Lahr 77933
Hallensportzentrum
Martin-Luther-Str. 22

MeiRenheim/Kurzell 77974
Unditz-Halle
Westendstr. 17

Friesenheim 77948
Sternenberghalle
Oberweierer Hauptstr. 79a

Hohberg / Hofweier 77749
Mehrzweckhalle
Reisengasse 22

Lahr / Sulz 77933
Sulzberghalle
Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43



